

<u>Depth</u>	<u>Inclination (Degrees)</u>	<u>Displacement</u>	<u>Displacement Accumulated</u>
2139	1 3/4	2.91	30.69
2230	2	3.18	33.86
2356	1 1/4	2.76	36.62
2543	1	3.27	39.90
2603	1	1.05	40.95
2810	1	3.62	44.57
3200	3/4	5.11	49.68
3498	3/4	3.90	53.58
3580	1/8	.18	53.76
3883	4	21.15	74.91
3955	3/4	.94	75.85
4145	0	0	75.85
4242	1/4	.43	76.28
4510	1/4	1.18	77.46
4764	3/4	3.33	80.79
5075	3/4	4.07	84.86
5173	1/2	.85	85.71
5425	3/4	3.30	89.01
5722	1	5.20	94.21
6034	3/4	4.09	98.30
6066	3/4	.42	98.72